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Fig. 1 for Question 1

4000

3000

2000

1000

0

condensation level

towering
cumulus

cloudS
A

LR

DALR

altitude
(m)

–10 0 2 4 6 8 10 20 30 40

temperature (°C)

Key

environmental lapse rate

adiabatic lapse rate

dry adiabatic lapse rate

saturated adiabatic lapse rate

DALR

SALR

http://www.studentbounty.com/
http://www.studentbounty.com


3

9696/01/INSERT/O/N/08© UCLES 2008 [Turn over

Fig. 2 for Question 2
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Fig. 3 for Question 3

Total fertility rate by country, 2000
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Table 1 for Question 4

Survey of the main problem experienced by rural migrant workers in Jinan city, China

main problem % male % female

affordability / high costs
hard life
loneliness
housing
discrimination
unemployment
other problems
no difficulties

34.9
26.9
20.8
6.7
6.5
0.6
1.9
1.7

37.1
9.6

32.4
11.4
4.0
1.6
2.6
1.3

total 100.0 100.0
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Figs 4A, 4B and 4C for Question 5

Age / sex pyramids for three districts of San Diego, USA

Coronado

75+

60–74

45–59

30–44

18–29

0–17

males females

25 20 15 10 5 0

percentage of total

5 10 15 20 25

Downtown

75+

60–74

45–59

30–44

18–29

0–17

males females

25 20 15 10 5 0

percentage of total

5 10 15 20 25

 Fig. 4A Fig. 4B

Montezuma
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